Repair Parts Sheet
To Protect Your Warranty, Use Only ENERPAC Hydraulic Oil.
Enerpac recommends that all kit components be installed to insure optimum performance of the repaired product.
POWERFUL SOLUTIONS.  GLOBAL FORCE.
ATP-1500
1500 Bar Air-Hydraulic Pump
L2744 Rev. E 05/17 For Date Codes Beginning with the Letter “A”
2

• Filter Element,  90 micron - Arrow part number EK9052V-90.
• Spring Kit - Arrow part number SK9052.
   For ordering information, go to www.arrowpneumatics.com.
8A
1 8B
1 4
7
5
ASSEMBLY DETAIL
(ENLARGED VIEW)
5
Repair Parts List (Refer to figures 2, 3 and 4)
Item Part Number Qty. Description Item Part Number Qty. Description
 1 H✽ DC8506221 1 Pump Element Assy  14    DD1001025 1 Reservoir
 2    F100094-19 1 Adapter, 3/8 NPT to 3/8 37° Flare  15    DC8507662 1 Shutoff Valve
 3    DD1013118 1 Filter, Inline (with element)  16    DC8517095 2 Elbow, Swivel, 3/8 x 3/8 OD
 4    CJ456096 1 Elbow, 3/8  17    DC8526118 1 Assembly, Filter-Regulator
 5    DC8495097 1 Adaptor  18    A1010245 1 Pipe Plug, 1/2
 6    F157021 1 HP Nut, 3/8  19    DD1022095 1 Elbow, 45 degree 1/8
 7    F73232 1 Sleeve, 3/8  20    DC8527223 1 Gauge, Air Pressure
 8A    DD2604095 1 Elbow, Pipe  22    DC8097095 1 Nipple, 1/2 NPT
 8B    DD2603431 1 Nipple, Brass  23    DA1234095 1 Tee, 1/2 NPT
 9    DD1010662 1 Valve, Ball  24 	 			 DC8511663 1 Safety Relief Valve
 10    DD1008095 1 Connector, 1/2 NPT x 1/2 OD  25    DC8509095 1 Elbow, Swivel 1/2 NPT
 11    F100095-45 1 Elbow, 3/8  26    DC8520646 1 Tubing, (0.2 ft. long)
 12    F100095-50 1 Reducer  57    DD1024226 1 Label, Vent Cap
 13    DD1009116 1 Air Muffler
	H	For “oil side” pump element repair kit, order item DC8506221OILSR.
✽	For “air side” pump element repair kit, order item DC8506221AIRSR.
  Note: Item 1 includes a complete pump element assembly, including hydraulic pump and air motor.
Figure 2, Pump Element Subassembly
5
Note: